
DAY DATE NUR - KG II I - II III - V VI - VIII IX - XII

Saturday 1-Apr-2023

Sunday 2-Apr-2023

Monday 3-Apr-2023

Tuesday 4-Apr-2023

Wednesday 5-Apr-2023

Thursday 6-Apr-2023

Friday 7-Apr-2023

Saturday 8-Apr-2023

Sunday 9-Apr-2023

Monday 10-Apr-2023

Tuesday 11-Apr-2023

Wednesday 12-Apr-2023

Thursday 13-Apr-2023 Board Decoration Board Decoration Board Decoration

Friday 14-Apr-2023

Saturday 15-Apr-2023

Sunday 16-Apr-2023

Monday 17-Apr-2023

Tuesday 18-Apr-2023

Wednesday 19-Apr-2023

Thursday 20-Apr-2023 House Meeting House Meeting House Meeting

Friday 21-Apr-2023

Saturday 22-Apr-2023

Sunday 23-Apr-2023

Monday 24-Apr-2023

Tuesday 25-Apr-2023

Wednesday 26-Apr-2023

Thursday 27-Apr-2023

Friday 28-Apr-2023

Saturday 29-Apr-2023

Sunday 30-Apr-2023
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PragatiShiksha Kendra, Sejbahar, Raipur (C.G.)
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YEARLY PLANNER

SESSION 2023 - 24

APRIL' 2023

MAHAVIR JAYANTI

GOOD FRIDAY

AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

RAMZAN ID/EID - UL-FITAR

JUNE' 2023



Monday 26-Jun-2023

WELCOME ACTIVITY               

Art & Craft / Dance / Class 

activity 

Tuesday 27-Jun-2023

LIFE SKILL ACTIVITY             

How to pack your bag / How 

to tie shoe lace

Wednesday 28-Jun-2023

Thursday 29-Jun-2023

Friday 30-Jun-2023

Saturday 1-Jul-2023 House Meeting House Meeting House Meeting 

Sunday 2-Jul-2023

Monday 3-Jul-2023

WELCOME ACTIVITY            

Art & Craft / Dance / Class 

activity

Assembly Healthy Food                

(Grade V)

Tuesday 4-Jul-2023
LIFE SKILL ACTIVITY                  

How to pack your bag

Wednesday 5-Jul-2023
Rainy Day Celebration/Blue 

Day

Thursday 6-Jul-2023
PLANTATION ACTIVITY                    

Sapling

PLANTATION ACTIVITY                  

Sapling

Assembly Health              

(Grade IV)

Friday 7-Jul-2023
Sp. Assembly              World 

Chocolate Day 

Sp. Assembly              World 

Chocolate Day 

Saturday 8-Jul-2023

Kavyanjali (III - Prithvi)                        

(IV - Varsha)                 (V- 

Hariyali) 

Inter House Chess/ Carrom 

Competition

English Essay Writing                   

(My Ambition)

Sunday 9-Jul-2023

Monday 10-Jul-2023
Assembly Hygien                   ( 

Grade III)

Tuesday 11-Jul-2023

Wednesday 12-Jul-2023

Thursday 13-Jul-2023
Assembly - Cleanlliness                     

( Grade V)

Friday 14-Jul-2023 Rhyme Time

Saturday 15-Jul-2023 Hareli Celebration Hareli Celebration HOUSE MEETING HOUSE MEETING

Sunday 16-Jul-2023

Monday 17-Jul-2023

Tuesday 18-Jul-2023 FA - I FA - I FA - I PT - I PT - I

Wednesday 19-Jul-2023 FA - I FA - I FA - I PT - I PT - I

Thursday 20-Jul-2023 FA - I FA - I FA - I PT - I PT - I

Friday 21-Jul-2023 FA - I FA - I FA - I PT - I PT - I

Saturday 22-Jul-2023 English Poem Recitation
FA - I                     Investiture 

Ceremony

PT - I                 Investiture 

Ceremony 

PT - I                 Investiture 

Ceremony 

JULY '2023

GREEN HOUSE ASSEMBLY - School Time The Golden 

Time Of Life

HARELI 



Sunday 23-Jul-2023

Monday 24-Jul-2023
Guest Speaker Session (Eye 

specialist) 

Guest Speaker Session (Eye 

specialist) 

Assembly - Friendship                        

( Grade IV)               Guest 

Speaker Session (Eye 

specialist) 

PT - I PT - I

Tuesday 25-Jul-2023

Wednesday 26-Jul-2023

Thursday 27-Jul-2023

Assembly -  Role Play - 

Friendship                                

( Grade III) 

Friday 28-Jul-2023
Sp. Assembly  International 

Friendship Day

Sp. Assembly   International 

Friendship Day
Activity - Table Manners

Saturday 29-Jul-2023

Sunday 30-Jul-2023

Monday 31-Jul-2023
Assembly - Technology                       

( Grade V) 

Tuesday 1-Aug-2023
 Assembly - World Web Day                  

(Grade VIII)

Wednesday 2-Aug-2023
English Poem Recitation 

Competition

Thursday 3-Aug-2023 Green Day Celebration

Assembly - Books My Best 

Friend                                         

( Grade IV) 

Friday 4-Aug-2023
INTER HOUSE            

SKATING COMPETITION/  

Saturday 5-Aug-2023
SHOW AND TELL 

COMPETITION

ACTIVITY-                  How 

To  Fold  Clothes

PAPER ART 

COMPETITION

INTER HOUSE CHESS AND 

CARROM COMPETITION

Sunday 6-Aug-2023

Monday 7-Aug-2023

Assembly - Early to bed early 

to rise.                                          

( Grade III) 

Tuesday 8-Aug-2023
Celebration                 

(Friendship Day)

 ASSEMBLY                                 

WORLD TRIBAL DAY 

(GRADE VII)

Wednesday 9-Aug-2023

BLUE HOUSE ASSEMBLY - HUMANITY

MUHARRAM

AUGUST ' 2023

ORANGE HOUSE ASSEMBLY -                         GO GREEN - 

THINK GLOBALY ACT LOCALY 

 WORLD TRIBAL DAY



Thursday 10-Aug-2023

Assembly - Good Manners 

And Good Etiquette                         

( Grade V) 

Friday 11-Aug-2022 Flag Making Activity

Saturday 12-Aug-2023 Flag Making Act.
Role Play Competition -  

(Great Personalities )

Inter House Badminton 

Comptition + Essay Writing 

Competition

DEBATE - Does modern 

social media make people less 

socially active? - Yes OR No

Sunday 13-Aug-2023

Monday

Assembly - Our National 

Heroes

                 ( Grade IV) 

Tuesday 15-Aug-2023

Wednesday 16-Aug-2023

Thursday 17-Aug-2023
Assembly - A Good Leader                           

( Grade III) 

Friday 18-Aug-2023

Saturday 19-Aug-2023

Sunday 20-Aug-2023

Monday 21-Aug-2023
Assembly -MY SCHOOL                                                    

( Grade IV) 

Tuesday 22-Aug-2023 FA - II FA - II FA - II PT - II PT - II

Wednesday 23-Aug-2023 FA - II FA - II FA - II PT - II PT - II

Thursday 24-Aug-2023 FA - II FA - II FA - II PT - II PT - II

Friday 25-Aug-2023 FA - II FA - II FA - II PT - II PT - II

Saturday 26-Aug-2023 FA - II PT - II PT - II

Sunday 27-Aug-2023

Monday 28-Aug-2023 Rakhi Making Activity
Assembly - Unity In Diversity

   ( Grade V) 
PT - II PT - II

Tuesday 29-Aug-2023

Wednesday 30-Aug-2023

Thursday 31-Aug-2023

Friday 1-Sep-2023 Solo Dance Competition

Saturday 2-Sep-2023

Sunday 3-Sep-2023

YELLOW HOUSE ASSEMBLY                       NATIONAL 

YOUTH DAY

Independence Day Celebration

BLUE HOUSE ASSEMBLY - AZADI KA AMRIT 

MAHOTSAV

Worl Photography Day    /    Rakhi Making Competition    

 National Sports Day - Celebration

Raksha Bandhan - Holiday

SEPTEMBER ' 2023
ORANGE HOUSE ASSEMBLY  -  Benefits of a Healthy 

Lifestyle                       

PTM  - I                                    Photo Gallery



Monday 4-Sep-2023

Assembly -Teachers- Ladders 

Of Society                                             

( Grade III) 

Tuesday 5-Sep-2023

Wednesday 6-Sep-2023

Thursday 7-Sep-2023

Friday 8-Sep-2023

Saturday 9-Sep-2023 Solo Dance Competition Fancy Dress Competition Typography Competition

INTER HOUSE 

VOLLYBALL 

COMPETITION 

Sunday 10-Sep-2023

Monday 11-Sep-2023

Assembly - Wonders Of 

Science                                   ( 

Grade IV) 

TERM - I GK 

Tuesday 12-Sep-2023

Assembly - “Empathy: 

Walking in Others’ Shoes” 

(Grade XI)

Wednesday 13-Sep-2023 TERM - I GK (V) TERM - I COMPUTER

Thursday 14-Sep-2023
Assembly - Forgiveness                       

( Grade V) 

Friday 15-Sep-2023 Show and Tell Competition Show and Tell Competition

Saturday 16-Sep-2023 Sports Competition
Inter House Fire Less Cooking 

Competition  

Inter House Fire Less Cooking 

Competition 

 Inter House -    Fire Less 

Cooking Competition

Sunday 17-Sep-2023

Monday 18-Sep-2023

Tuesday 19-Sep-2023

Wednesday 20-Sep-2023

Thursday 21-Sep-2023   IGKO - SOF

Assembly - Caring For Our 

Wildlife                                                     

( Grade III)                IGKO - 

SOF

  IGKO - SOF   IGKO - SOF

Friday 22-Sep-2023

Assembly - “Responsibility: A 

Pillar of Character”                 

(Grade X)

 Teacher Day Celebration

ASSEMBLY TEACHERS DAY                                        ( GRADE XII)

Krishna Janmashtami - Holiday

YELLOW HOUSE ASSEMBLY - Teachings Bhagwat Geeta      

Sp. Assembly Engineers Day          GREEN HOUSE 

ASSEMBLY - Amazing Artifacts Of Engineering In India                                        

Hartalika - Holiday

Ganpati - S.Thapna



Saturday 23-Sep-2023
English Handwriting 

Competition
Solo Dance Competition

Inter House Basket Ball  

Competition
Paper Art Competition

Sunday 24-Sep-2023

Monday 25-Sep-2023 Term - I Oral Term - I Oral

  Assembly - Time 

Management

   ( Grade III to V) 

Tuesday 26-Sep-2023 Term - I Oral Term - I Oral

Assembly - The Role of 

Education in Our Lives                       

( Grade IX )

Wednesday 27-Sep-2023 Term - I Oral Term - I Oral

Thursday 28-Sep-2023

Friday 29-Sep-2023

Combine Assembly - 

Mindfulness and Mental 

Health (Grade VIIIto VI)

Saturday 30-Sep-2023

Sunday 1-Oct-2023

Monday 2-Oct-2023

Tuesday 3-Oct-2023

Combine Assembly - Time 

Management                    ( 

Grade IX to XII)

Wednesday 4-Oct-2023  

Thursday 5-Oct-2023

Friday 6-Oct-2023

Saturday 7-Oct-2023

Sunday 8-Oct-2023

Monday 9-Oct-2023 Term - I  Term - I  Term - I Term - I Term - I 

Tuesday 10-Oct-2023

Wednesday 11-Oct-2023 Term - I  Term - I  Term - I Term - I Term - I 

Thursday 12-Oct-2023

Friday 13-Oct-2023 Term - I  Term - I  Term - I Term - I Term - I 

Saturday 14-Oct-2023

Sunday 15-Oct-2023

Monday 16-Oct-2023 Term - I Term - I  Term - I Term - I Term - I 

Tuesday 17-Oct-2023

Wednesday 18-Oct-2023 Term - I Term - I  Term - I Term - I Term - I 

Thursday 19-Oct-2023

Friday 20-Oct-2023 Term - I Term - I  Term - I Term - I Term - I 

Eid - E Milad - Holiday

OCTOBER' 2023

Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday

Indian Air Force Day



Saturday 21-Oct-2023

Sunday 22-Oct-2023

Monday 23-Oct-2023

Tuesday 24-Oct-2023

Wednesday 25-Oct-2023

Thursday 26-Oct-2023

Friday 27-Oct-2023 Hand Wash Day Activity

Saturday 28-Oct-2023
Hindi Handwriting 

Competition
Drawing Competition Role Play Competition 

INTERHOUSE 

BADMINTON 

COMPETITON

Sunday 29-Oct-2023

Monday 30-Oct-2023
Assembly - Road Safety                      

( Grade V) 

Tuesday 31-Oct-2023

Assembly - “Integrity: Staying 

True to Our Values” (Grade 

VIII)                       SOF - IMO

SOF - IMO

Wednesday 1-Nov-2023

Thursday 2-Nov-2023 SOF - IEO

Assembly - My State                             

( Grade III)                  SOF - 

IEO

SOF - IEO SOF - IEO

Friday 3-Nov-2023 Brown Day Celebration
Assembly - Ethics and Moral 

Values (Grade VII)

Saturday 4-Nov-2023

Sunday 5-Nov-2023

Monday 6-Nov-2023 Guest Speaker Session (Chef) Guest Speaker Session (Chef)

Assembly -God is All 

Powerful                          ( 

Grade IV) 

Tuesday 7-Nov-2023
Assembly - Water 

Conservation  (Grade VI)

Wednesday 8-Nov-2023 Diwali Workshop

Thursday 9-Nov-2023

Assembly - Festivals   of  

North                            ( Grade 

V) 

Friday 10-Nov-2023

EDUCATIONAL TOUR / DUSSHERA CELEBRATION

DUSSHERA

Halloween Day                                                                                           SOF - IMO 

NOVEMBER' 2023

PTM - ART GALLERY

Diwali Workshop

Diwali Workshop
 ORANGE HOUSE ASSEMBLY - Social Media Impact on 

Society 



Saturday 11-Nov-2023 Diya Making Competition

Sunday 12-Nov-2023

Monday 13-Nov-2023

Tuesday 14-Nov-2023

Wednesday 15-Nov-2023

Thursday 16-Nov-2023
Assembly - Festivals  Of East                                   

( Grade IV) 

Friday 17-Nov-2023

Saturday 18-Nov-2023
Best Out Of Waste 

Competition
Paper Art - Competition Inter House Quiz Competition 

Sunday 19-Nov-2023

Monday 20-Nov-2023
Assembly - Festivals  Of West                                   

( Grade V) 

Tuesday 21-Nov-2023  

Assembly -The Value of Hard 

Work and Perseverance 

(Grade IX)

Wednesday 22-Nov-2023

Thursday 23-Nov-2023
Assembly - Festivals Of South       

( Grade IV) 
Pre Board - I

Friday 24-Nov-2023
Assembly -Team Spirit (Grade 

VII)

Saturday 25-Nov-2023 Quiz Competition Inter House Quiz Competition Pre Board - I

Sunday 26-Nov-2023

Monday 27-Nov-2023

Tuesday 28-Nov-2023 FA - III PT- III  PT - III

Wednesday 29-Nov-2023 FA - III FA - III FA - III PT- III Pre Board - I/  PT - III

Thursday 30-Nov-2023 FA - III FA - III FA - III PT- III PT - III

Friday 1-Dec-2023 FA - III FA - III FA - III PT- III Pre Board - I/  PT - III

Saturday 2-Dec-2023 FA - III FA - III FA - III PT- III PT - III

Sunday 3-Dec-2023

Monday 4-Dec-2023 FA - III PT- III Pre Board - I/  PT - III

Tuesday 5-Dec-2023  SOF - NSO  SOF - NSO

Assembly -“Patience: The 

Virtue of Waiting”                  

(Grade VI)                    SOF - 

NSO

 SOF - NSO

Inter House Competition - Decorate Your Area

YELLOW HOUSE ASSEMBLY- Future Of India              

NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY

GURUNANAK JAYANTI

DECEMBER'2023

Diwali Vaccation



Wednesday 6-Dec-2023 Pre Board - I 

Thursday 7-Dec-2023

Friday 8-Dec-2023 White Day Celebration

Saturday 9-Dec-2023 House Meeting House Meeting House Meeting

Sunday 10-Dec-2023

Monday 11-Dec-2023

Assembly - Importance of 

Hand Writing                            

( Grade III) 

Tuesday 12-Dec-2023 SOF - ISSO SOF - ISSO 

Assembly -“Gratitude: 

Appreciating What We Have”            

(Grade  IX )              SOF - 

ISSO /ICO(GRADE 11 & 12)         

Wednesday 13-Dec-2023

Thursday 14-Dec-2023
Assembly - Mother                                      

( Grade IV) 

Friday 15-Dec-2023 English Story Telling Comp.

Saturday 16-Dec-2023 English Story Telling Comp.

Sunday 17-Dec-2023

Monday 18-Dec-2023

Tuesday 19-Dec-2023 SOF - NCO

Assembly - Classroom 

Cleanliness                               ( 

Grade V)                        SOF - 

NCO

SOF - NCO SOF - NCO

Wednesday 20-Dec-2023

Thursday 21-Dec-2023

Friday 22-Dec-2023

Saturday 23-Dec-2023

Sunday 24-Dec-2023

Monday 25-Dec-2023

Tuesday 26-Dec-2023

Wednesday 27-Dec-2023

Christmas Day Celebration

Annual Function

Winter Vacation

SILVERZONE OLYMPIAD - SCIENCE

SILVERZONE OLYMPIAD - MATHS



Thursday 28-Dec-2023

Friday 29-Dec-2023

Saturday 30-Dec-2023

Sunday 31-Dec-2023

Monday 1-Jan-2024

Tuesday 2-Jan-2024

Wednesday 3-Jan-2024

Thursday 4-Jan-2024

Assembly - Let’s save 

environment                             ( 

Grade IV) 

Friday 5-Jan-2024

Assembly -Caring For Our 

Wildlife                        (Grade  

VIII )

Pre Borad - II

Saturday 6-Jan-2024 Book Mark Making Activity Poem Recitation New's Paper Design Face Painting

Sunday 7-Jan-2024

Monday 8-Jan-2024

Assembly - Abilities And 

Achievement

                  ( Grade III) 

Tuesday 9-Jan-2024
Assembly -Determination  

(Grade  VII )
Pre Borad - II

Wednesday 10-Jan-2024

Thursday 11-Jan-2024

Assembly - Things I Learn 

From School                                     

( Grade IV) 

Friday 12-Jan-2024

Assembly - Character And 

Success

 (Grade  VI )

Pre Borad - II

Saturday 13-Jan-2024 Best out of Weste
Inter House - Quiz 

Competition
News Paper Designing

Sunday 14-Jan-2024

Monday 15-Jan-2024
Assembly - Plant More Trees                             

( GradeV) 
Pre Borad - II

Tuesday 16-Jan-2024
Assembly -Power of Reading            

.  (Grade  IX )

Wednesday 17-Jan-2024 Pre Borad - II

Thursday 18-Jan-2024

Assembly - Benefits of 

traveling and exploring new 

cultures                        ( Grade 

V) 

JANUARY' 2024

Winter Vacation

Lohri / Makar Sankranti / Pongal Celebration

Winter Vacation



Friday 19-Jan-2024 Origami Activity
Assembly -Global Warming 

(Grade VIII )
Pre Borad - II

Saturday 20-Jan-2024
Singing Competition/Origami 

Activity
House Meeting House Meeting House Meeting

Sunday 21-Jan-2024

Monday 22-Jan-2024 Leaders Day Competition

Assembly -Importance of 

punctuality                                                    

( Grade IV) 

Tuesday 23-Jan-2024

Wednesday 24-Jan-2024

Thursday 25-Jan-2024

Friday 26-Jan-2024

Saturday 27-Jan-2024 Leaders Day Competition  

Sunday 28-Jan-2024

Monday 29-Jan-2024

Assembly - Impact of 

technology on our daily lives                               

( Grade III) 

Tuesday 30-Jan-2024  FA - IV  FA - IV  FA - IV  PT - IV  PT - IV

Wednesday 31-Jan-2024  FA - IV  FA - IV  FA - IV  PT - IV  PT - IV

Thursday 1-Feb-2024  FA - IV  FA - IV  FA - IV  PT - IV  PT - IV

Friday 2-Feb-2024  FA - IV  FA - IV  FA - IV  PT - IV  PT - IV

Saturday 3-Feb-2024
Best Out of Waste 

Competition
 FA - IV  PT - IV  PT - IV

Sunday 4-Feb-2024

Monday 5-Feb-2024  FA - IV  PT - IV  PT - IV

Tuesday 6-Feb-2024

Assembly -  Importance of 

saving money and budgeting                

(Grade VII )

Wednesday 7-Feb-2024

Thursday 8-Feb-2024

Assembly - Importance of 

saving money and budgeting                                      

( Grade V) 

Friday 9-Feb-2024 Yellow Day Celebration
Assembly -  Responsibilities of 

being a student..(Grade  XI )

Saturday 10-Feb-2024

Sunday 11-Feb-2024

FEBRUARY' 2024

PTM - ART GALLERY



Monday 12-Feb-2024

Tuesday 13-Feb-2024

Wednesday 14-Feb-2024

Thursday 15-Feb-2024
Assembly - Student Life.                     

( Grade III) 

Friday 16-Feb-2024
Hindi Storytelling 

Competition

Assembly -Importance of 

Time (Grade  VI )

Saturday 17-Feb-2024
Hindi Storytelling 

Competition
Yoga Competition Yoga Competition Yoga Competition

Sunday 18-Feb-2024

Monday 19-Feb-2024
Assembly -Student Life.                              

( Grade V) 

Tuesday 20-Feb-2024

Wednesday 21-Feb-2024

Thursday 22-Feb-2024

Assembly -Benefits of reading 

and its impact on the brain                               

( Grade IV)  

Term - II   GK

Friday 23-Feb-2024 Yoga Competition

Saturday 24-Feb-2024 Yoga Competition Term - II   COMP Term - II   COMP

Sunday 25-Feb-2024

Monday 26-Feb-2024 Term - II ORAL Term - II ORAL
Assembly - Don’t Give Up.                                

( Grade III) 

Tuesday 27-Feb-2024 Term - II ORAL Term - II ORAL

Assembly - Discoveries And 

Inventions

 (Grade  IX )

Wednesday 28-Feb-2024 Term - II ORAL Term - II ORAL

Thursday 29-Feb-2024 Term - II ORAL Term - II ORAL

Importance of Time 

Management                                         

( Grade III & V) 

Friday 1-Mar-2024

Saturday 2-Mar-2024

Sunday 3-Mar-2024

Monday 4-Mar-2024 Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II

Tuesday 5-Mar-2024

Wednesday 6-Mar-2024

Basant Panchmi Celebration

MARCH

COMBINE Assembly - Determination 



Thursday 7-Mar-2024 Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II

Friday 8-Mar-2024

Saturday 9-Mar-2024

Sunday 10-Mar-2024

Monday 11-Mar-2024 Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II

Tuesday 12-Mar-2024

Wednesday 13-Mar-2024

Thursday 14-Mar-2024 Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II

Friday 15-Mar-2024

Saturday 16-Mar-2024

Sunday 17-Mar-2024

Monday 18-Mar-2024 Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II

Tuesday 19-Mar-2024

Wednesday 20-Mar-2024 Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II Term - II

Thursday 21-Mar-2024

Friday 22-Mar-2024

Saturday 23-Mar-2024

Sunday 24-Mar-2024

Monday 25-Mar-2024

Tuesday 26-Mar-2024

Wednesday 27-Mar-2024

Thursday 28-Mar-2024

Friday 29-Mar-2024

Saturday 30-Mar-2024

Sunday 31-Mar-2024

Monday 1-Apr-2024

APRIL ' 2024

New Session Begins

Mahashivratri

HOLI

PTM 


